
School Board 2023/2024
Member Position Email Address Term Began Date Term Expires Date Location of Next Election

Jeremy Smth President smithj@quitmanisd.net May 2021 May 2024
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783

Raymond Peek Vice President peekr@quitmanisd.net May 2022 May 2025
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783

Royce Patterson Secretary pattersonr@quitmanisd.net May 2021 May 2024
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783

James Hicks Member hicksj@quitmanisd.net May 2023 May 2026
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783

Todd Williams Member williamst@quitmanisd.net May 2022 May 2025
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783

Michael Hipp III Member hippm@quitmanisd.net May 2021 May 2024
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783

Vanessa Simpkins Member simpkinsv@quitmanisd.net May 2023 May 2026
200 W Bermuda St• PO 
Box 970 • Quitman, TX. 

75783
Christopher Mason Superintendent masonc@quitmanisd.net January 1, 2023 June 30, 2026 NA


